
Learn The Game Right, Lower Your Handicap

I, Rohan Manhas am a Category A Professional
Golf Coach from NGAI and a Certified Leadbetter
Instructor from Leadbetter University, USA  

I specialize in enabling golfers to learn the game right and help them
shoot lower scores. Join me to learn this exciting sport at the Gaekwad
Baroda Golf Club from 1st August 2024. 
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Trackman And Flight Scope CertifiedTrackman And Flight Scope Certified
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ROHAN MANHAS
GOLF ACADEMY PACKAGE

Adults Member Non
Member

Single Lesson

4 lessons (1 Month)

8 lessons (2 Months) +
1 on course lesson

16 lessons (4 Months) +
2 on course lesson

24 lessons (6 Months) +
4 on course lesson

on course lesson
(9 holes)

2360/-

7440/-

14400/-

24960/-

32160/-

3540/-

2950/-

9300/-

18000/-

31200/-

40200/-

4720/- +
G. Fee

Juniors
Age 5 to 14yrs

Member Non
Member

Single Lesson

4 lessons (1 Month)

8 lessons (2 Months) +
1 on course lesson

16 lessons (4 Months) +
2 on course lesson

24 lessons (6 Months) +
4 on course lesson

on course lesson
(9 holes)

1180/-

3720/-

7200/-

12480/-

16080/-

2360/-

1770/-

5580/-

10800/-

18720/-

24120/-

2950/- +
G. Fee-

Note: Avail Free lessons using your credit cards, please contact me to
know more *T&C Apply.

All rates are inclusive of GST @ 18%

Duration of Lesson:   Adult: 45 min.
                                    Junior: 30 min.

Lessons must be availed in the stipulated period.
The on course lesson will be in group of 3.
(*Additional cost of caddie to be bourne by
the player)

To reschedule a lesson kindly inform
atleast 2 days in advance or lesson will
be treated as availed.

Club fitting assistance can also be
provided.
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